LCDE
Digital Precision Pressure Gauge
Model: DPG-CW0.1
Introduction
DPG-CW0.1 digital precision pressure gauge adopts
high tech piezoresistive silicon chip pressure sensor. The
output signal will be processed through a high accuracy
and low temperature drift amplifier then processed by a

inH2O, inHg
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
DPG-CW0.1 Digital Precision Pressure Gauge
  Code Pressure connection
4N 1/4”NPT
O Other (please specify)
  Code Pressure range
Custom -1⋯0 to 2500bar*1
  Code Installation type
BD Back mount with front flange
A Bottom mount
  Code Accuracy
1 0.1%
2 0.2%
3 0.4%
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Customized dial face (brand, color, etc.)
/E Thread adaptor: To adapt the other kinds of thread
/F Connection material SS316
/G Case and ring material SS304
/H RS232 communication
/I 4-20mA signal output
DPG-CW0.1 4N -1~0bar BD 1 Order example: DPG-CW0.1-4N-(-1~0bar)-BD-1
*1: Pressure range for back mount type: 0~700bar